Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1995 - June 30, 1996

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON LEROY
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
KASICH, JOHN R
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
CREMEANS, FRANK A
COYNE, WILLIAM J
FILNER, BOB
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
STOCKMAN, STEVE
BARTON, JOE LINUS
RANGEL, CHARLES B
SHUSTER, E G
BLILEY, THOMAS JEROME JR
DINGELL, JOHN D
JACKSON, JESSE L JR
FOX, JON DAVID
FROST, JONAS MARTIN llI
DAVIS, THOMAS M
DUNN, JENNIFER B
FAZIO, VICTOR H
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
ENGLISH, PHIL
PORTER, JOHN EDWARD
BOEHNER, JOHN A
NORWOOD, CHARLES W JR
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
ARMEY, RICHARD K
WHITE, RICK
CUMMINGS, ELIJAH EUGENE
MURTHA, JOHN P
MCKINNEY, CYNTHIA
GEJDENSON, SAM
FRANKS, ROBERT D
YOUNG, DONALD E
EVERETT, TERRY
WATTS, JULIUS CAESAR
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
SEASTRAND, ANDREA H
CALVERT, KEN
BATEMAN, HERBERT H
PAXON, BILL
RADANOVICH, GEORGE P
FLANAGAN, MICHAEL PATRICK
CAMP, DAVID LEE
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
FOGLIETTA, THOMAS M
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH

State District

GA
MO
1A
TX
OH
TX
OH
PA
CA
RI
MA
TX
TX
NY
PA
VA
Mi
IL
PA
TX
VA
WA
CA
NE
PA
IL
OH
GA
Mi
TX
WA
MD
PA
GA
CT
NJ
AK
AL
OK
CA
CA
CA
VA
NY
CA
IL
Mi
MA
PA
MA

06
03
04
14
12
22
06
14
50
01
08
09
06
15
09
07
16
02
13
24
11
08
03
02
21
10
08
10
10
26
01
07
12
04
02
07
00
02
04
01
22
43
01
27
19
05
04
06
01
09

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Disbursements
Incumbent $ 2,362,803
Incumbent $ 1,720,951
Incumbent $ 1,213,670
Incumbent $ 1,013,012
Incumbent $ 866,398
Incumbent $ 849,613
Incumbent $ 833,634
Incumbent $ 831,340
Incumbent $ 831,042
Incumbent $ 723,930
Incumbent $ 684,993
Incumbent $ 675,737
Incumbent $ 668,023
Incumbent $ 650,913
Incumbent $ 649,157
Incumbent $ 630,691
Incumbent $ 627,793
Incumbent $ 590,521
Incumbent $ 587,628
Incumbent $ 579,758
Incumbent $ 578,901
Incumbent $ 566,609
Incumbent $ 560,254
Incumbent $ 554,337
Incumbent $ 546,015
Incumbent $ 527,803
Incumbent $ 512,655
Incumbent $ 499,768
Incumbent $ 490,550
Incumbent $ 489,259
Incumbent $ 486,385
Incumbent $ 486,069
Incumbent $ 485,092
Incumbent $ 472,886
Incumbent $ 450,479
Incumbent $ 450,379
Incumbent $ 445,679
Incumbent $ 441,783
Incumbent $ 438,860
Incumbent $ 432,685
Incumbent $ 429,145
Incumbent $ 425,950
Incumbent $ 419,376
Incumbent $ 410,199
Incumbent $ 399,707
Incumbent $ 397,321
Incumbent $ 396,477
Incumbent $ 396,061
Incumbent $ 394,670
Incumbent $ 393,741



